

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 002754
Date 11 September 2018

Education Roles and Responsibilities

Request:

1. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operational management of the Council's **Early Years software**.
[Lisa Hill](#)
2. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operational management of the Council's **Early Years service**.
[Lisa Hill](#)
3. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operational management of the Council's **Admissions software**.
[David Kirby](#)
4. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operations and management of the Council's **Admissions service**.
[David Kirby](#)
5. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operational management of the Council's **Participation & Learning (inc.NEET, September Guarantee & Post 16) software**.
[Helyna Hrebinec](#)
6. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operations and management of the Council's **Participation & Learning (inc.NEET, September Guarantee & Post 16) service**.
[Helyna Hrebinec](#)
7. Please provide the name of the person responsible for the day to day operational management of the Council's Education Management software.
[Fiona Cozens](#)